Odle Cemetery

Nile Township,
Scioto County, OH

Extracted from the now defunct Scioto.org the former Scioto County GenWeb Site

Odle Cemetery is located near the intersection of Ohio State Route 125 and Pond Lick, Nile
Township. This reading is a work-in-progress.

William Odel Sr
James A Nease
Alabama

Alvia

George

Katheria

Sylvia

Katherine A Lawless
Lois J Davis

Robert Davis
Garnett A Frump
Cecil L Frump
Lowell "Dad" M Frump
Caroll Jean

Joyce E Frump
Katherine Nease
Wm H Nease

Roy A Nease

Lowell Milton Frump
Evelyn B Cuppett
Ralph DCuppett
Cora A Cuppett
John S Cuppett
Birdie Piatt

John H Piatt
Elizabeth J

Nora E Price

Anna Nease

Laura Piatt Nease

Gladys Piatt Buffington

Fred Floyd Piatt
Esta F Piatt

Wm B

Elva Mae Welty
John R Welty
Dasey L Carr Odel
Carl L Odel

S1 US Navy WW II

his [James Nease] Wife

"Rest in Peace"

at bottom "In God We Trust"

daughter of CL & GA Frump
daughter of CL & GA Frump

PFC US Army

Co1-140 REG ONG
his [John Piatt] wife

Dec 8, 1925
Feb 16, 1938
Nov 16, 1929
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Apr 7,1930
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July 2,1905

Sept 6, 1934
1937
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1883

1882

1904

Sept 6,1934
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1878

1869

Dec 26,1880
Nov 25,1846
Dec30, 1847
1886

Nov 11, 1871
1905

1907

1880

1876

July 31, 1878
Oct 11,1870
1901
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Apr 29, 1993
Nov 9, 1959
Apr 8,1959
1930

1930

1930

1921

Aug 16,1974
1990

Dec 20, 1986

Sept 7, 1994
1941

1966

1955

1961

Sept 7,1994
1984

1979

1953

1952

June 1896
Jul 8, 1928
May 6 1926

July 8,1893
1926

1933

1954

1963

Sept 2, 1952
Aug 17, 1941
1965



Nelson Odel Feb 6,1856 Sept 30, 1925
Addie His [Nelson Odel] wife Sept 21,1858 Nov 9, 1945
Wm H Armstrong Feb 20, 1920 Mar 23,1921
Edward son of Addie & Nelson Odel Aug 3,1836 Mar 15, 1921
Wm Odel Nov 9, 1893 July 15, 1905
Infant baby Nov 21, 1905 Dec 4, 1905
John M Shaw 1856 1947

Julia A Shaw 1856 1885

Dersula Shaw "Shaw at rest" Aug 13, 1825 July 1894
John Shaw 1823

John Odel 1873 1951

Robert Ray 1857 1925

Sarah A Ray 1861 1932

Sarah A Odel 1858 1931

Thomas Odel Apr 8, 1877  Sept 15, 1877
Anna Odel Aug 18, 1880 Oct 28 1900
Golda Odel 1894 1894

Joseph T Clifford Co K 166 INF Apr 15, 1891
Mary C Clifford 1866 1927

John W Cliifford can't read dates

Mary Jane Clifford Mother Nov 26, 1892 May 25, 1927
Joseph LDiller "Beyond the Sunset" 1905 1972

Betty J 1923

Inda M Campbell "Loving wife and mother" 1924 1984

Alvia 1925 1930

George 1927 1930
Katheria B 1922

Sylvia 1921

Contributor: Doris Moore

CLIFFORD, John W 9 Sep 1867-29 Feb 1920
CLIFFORD, Joseph T 16 Oct 1918 - 16 Oct 1918
CLIFFORD, Lizzie

FLYNN, Daniel R. 27 May 1910-28 May 1915
GLENN, Elizabeth 1903 -

GLENN, Harry 1897-1972

JUSTICE, Woodrow 12 Oct 1938-20 Aug 1939
LAWLESS, Infant 1975

MERSHON,

MONTGOMERY, Ida 14 Feb 1876-12 Mar 1919
MONTGOMERY, John 1 Oct 1864 -

NEASE, Alabama 8 Apr 1859-16 Nov 1929
NEASE, J. C.

NEASE, J. C. no dates

NEASE, James A. 3 Nov 1858-16 Feb 1938



ODEL, Ivan 09 Nov 1893 - 15 Jul 1905

ODELL, Edward 1883 s/o Addie & Nelson

ODELL, Thomas 11 May 1880-21 Dec 1880

ODLE, Angeline 16 Aug 1851-20 Nov 1926

ODLE, Fannie 11 Apr 1890-20 Jul 1890

ODLE, George W. 3 Jul 1845-8 Nov 1928

ODLE, John 3 Jan 1873-25 Jul 1959

ODLE, John 5 Jan 1873-2 Jul 1898

ODLE, Jonny

ODLE, Mary 20 Feb 1855 1Y 17D, dau of N & S
ODLE, Nelson 1 Jun 1818-22 Jan 1896

ODLE, Paul L.

ODLE, Ronald

ODLE, Sarah A. 4 Nov 1823?-1911? (stone is very eroded)
ODLE, William 3 Aug 1846 4Y 10M 9D, son of N. & S.
ODLE, William 5 Oct 1887-15 Apr 1888

PIATT, Dorothy M. 1925 -

PIATT, George M. 1923 -

SANBONE, Mart

SANBONE, Matie

SANBONE, Sharlie

___, Alvia 1925-1930 (no last name on stone)
____, George 1927-1930 (no last name on stone)
___, Katherine 1922 (no last name on stone)

, Sylvia 1921 (no last name on stone)

Contributor: Herma Armstrong



