Odle Cemetery Nile Township, Scioto County, OH

Extracted from the now defunct Scioto.org the former Scioto County GenWeb Site

Odle Cemetery is located near the intersection of Ohio State Route 125 and Pond Lick, Nile Township. This reading is a work-in-progress.

William Odel Sr James A Nease Alabama Alvia George	S1 US Navy WW II his [James Nease] Wife	Dec 8, 1925 Feb 16, 1938 Nov 16, 1929 1925 1927	Apr 29, 1993 Nov 9, 1959 Apr 8,1959 1930 1930
Katheria		1922	1930
Sylvia	"Rest in Peace"		1921
Katherine A Lawless		Apr 7,1930	Aug 16,1974
Lois J Davis		1931	1990
Robert Davis		1930	Dec 20, 1000
Garnett A Frump	at bottom "In Cod Ma Truct"	Feb 19, 1912	Dec 20, 1986
Cecil L Frump Lowell "Dad" M Frump	at bottom "In God We Trust"	July 2,1905 Sept 6, 1934	Sept 7, 1994
Caroll Jean	daughter of CL & GA Frump	1937	1941
Joyce E Frump	daughter of CL & GA Frump	1939	1)41
Katherine Nease		1883	1966
Wm H Nease		1882	1955
Roy A Nease		1904	1961
Lowell Milton Frump	PFC US Army	Sept 6,1934	Sept 7,1994
Evelyn B Cuppett		1915	1984
Ralph DCuppett		1902	1979
Cora A Cuppett		1878	1953
John S Cuppett		1869	1952
Birdie Piatt		Dec 26,1880	June 1896
John H Piatt	Co1-140 REG ONG	Nov 25,1846	Jul 8, 1928
Elizabeth J	his [John Piatt] wife	Dec30, 1847	May 6 1926
Nora E Price		1886	
Anna Nease			
Laura Piatt Nease		Nov 11, 1871	
Gladys Piatt Buffington		1905	1926
Fred Floyd Piatt Esta F Piatt		1907	1933
Wm B		1880 1876	1954 1963
Elva Mae Welty		July 31, 1878	
John R Welty		Oct 11,1870	Aug 17, 1941
Dasey L Carr Odel		1901	1965
Carl L Odel		1891	

Nelson Odel Addie Wm H Armstrong	His [Nelson Odel] wife	Feb 6,1856 Sept 21,1858 Feb 20, 1920	-
Edward Wm Odel	son of Addie & Nelson Odel	Aug 3,1836 Nov 9, 1893	Mar 15, 1921 July 15, 1905
Infant baby John M Shaw		Nov 21, 1905 1856	Dec 4, 1905 1947
Julia A Shaw		1856	1885
Dersula Shaw	"Shaw at rest"	Aug 13, 1825	July 1894
John Shaw		1823	
John Odel		1873	1951
Robert Ray		1857	1925
Sarah A Ray		1861	1932
Sarah A Odel		1858	1931
Thomas Odel		Apr 8, 1877	Sept 15, 1877
Anna Odel		Aug 18, 1880	Oct 28 1900
Golda Odel		1894	1894
Joseph T Clifford	Co K 166 INF		Apr 15, 1891
Mary C Clifford		1866	1927
John W Cliifford	can't read dates		
Mary Jane Clifford	Mother	Nov 26, 1892	May 25, 1927
Joseph LDiller	"Beyond the Sunset"	1905	1972
Betty J		1923	
Inda M Campbell	"Loving wife and mother"	1924	1984
Alvia		1925	1930
George		1927	1930
Katheria B		1922	
Sylvia		1921	

Contributor: Doris Moore

```
CLIFFORD, John W 9 Sep 1867-29 Feb 1920
CLIFFORD, Joseph T 16 Oct 1918 - 16 Oct 1918
CLIFFORD, Lizzie
FLYNN, Daniel R. 27 May 1910-28 May 1915
GLENN, Elizabeth 1903 -
GLENN, Harry 1897-1972
JUSTICE, Woodrow 12 Oct 1938-20 Aug 1939
LAWLESS, Infant 1975
MERSHON, _____
MONTGOMERY, Ida 14 Feb 1876-12 Mar 1919
MONTGOMERY, John 1 Oct 1864 -
NEASE, Alabama 8 Apr 1859-16 Nov 1929
NEASE, J. C.
NEASE, J. C. no dates
NEASE, James A. 3 Nov 1858-16 Feb 1938
```

ODEL, Ivan 09 Nov 1893 - 15 Jul 1905 ODELL, Edward 1883 s/o Addie & Nelson ODELL, Thomas 11 May 1880-21 Dec 1880 ODLE, Angeline 16 Aug 1851-20 Nov 1926 ODLE, Fannie 11 Apr 1890-20 Jul 1890 ODLE, George W. 3 Jul 1845-8 Nov 1928 ODLE, John 3 Jan 1873-25 Jul 1959 ODLE, John 5 Jan 1873-2 Jul 1898 ODLE, Jonny ODLE, Mary 20 Feb 1855 1Y 17D, dau of N & S ODLE, Nelson 1 Jun 1818-22 Jan 1896 ODLE, Paul L. ODLE, Ronald ODLE, Sarah A. 4 Nov 1823?-1911? (stone is very eroded) ODLE, William 3 Aug 1846 4Y 10M 9D, son of N. & S. ODLE, William 5 Oct 1887-15 Apr 1888 PIATT, Dorothy M. 1925 -PIATT, George M. 1923 -SANBONE, Mart SANBONE, Matie SANBONE, Sharlie ____, Alvia 1925-1930 (no last name on stone) ____, George 1927-1930 (no last name on stone) ____, Katherine 1922 (no last name on stone) , Sylvia 1921(no last name on stone)

Contributor: Herma Armstrong